LET—TWO BRICK BUILDINGS, 
272 and 274 Princess street.

Phone Main 108 or 690.
BOY WANTED. APPLY H. MONT 

Jones, King street.&P‘y GIRLS WANTED TO RUN POWER 
Machines on men’s clothing; also hand 

L. Cohen, 107 Germain street 
Church street.

T.f.mon
John by the numbers (909) nine hundred 
and nine and (908) nine hundred and 
eight respectively and the western half 
of the lot known on said plan by the 
number (907) nine hundred and seven.’"

With the approbation of the under­
signed Master of the Supreme Court 
pursuant to “The Judicature Act 1909,” 
and amending Acts.

All parties have leave to bid.
For terms of sale and further particu­

lars apply to the Solicitor for Plaintiffs